Monte Sant Angelo sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/15 01:08:08

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/10/2024

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

g b~ WO N P

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

RI

Nome

NEAGOE Maria Andreea

DI PADOVA Antonio
PALENA Immacolata Antonietta
CIUFFREDA Giuseppe

DI GAETA Giuseppe
MANTUANO Michele
LONGO Maria Adele
GUERRA Giuseppe
PRACELLA Maria Emanuela
MOREA Fernando
RIGNANESE Antonio

DI MARTINO Vincenzo

Categoria: M14

Pos.

g b WO N PP

Nome

CUCCINIELLO Francesco
SICA Gaetano
ABRUZZESE Umberto
MARTELLA Francesco
PADALINO Simone

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

GIANFREDA Alessandro
MANTUANO Vincenzo
PANICO Francesco

Categoria: MB

Pos.

g b~ WO N PP

NP
NP
NP

Nome

MARRA Nicolay
BOSCO Luca

POLCARI Antonello
MOREA Pasquale
MANTUANO Raffaele
SCOPECE Fabio
FUGARO Marco Saverio
CATALDO Giacomo

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
GARGANORIENTEERING ASD
GARGANORIENTEERING ASD
GARGANORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT
GARGANORIENTEERING ASD
GARGANORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
GARGANORIENTEERING ASD
GARGANORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

Societa

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

Tempo
00:17:05
00:20:25
00:24:04
00:25:24
00:53:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:18:46
00:19:06

Tempo
00:15:21
00:17:13
00:19:10
00:21:46
00:33:21

Tempo
00:24:58
00:27:33
00:27:58

Tempo
00:29:32
00:48:40
00:58:33
01:00:52
01:29:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
Rl ROCCO Simone

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 PANICO Giulia
2 PADALINO Debora

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 PECORIELLO Annamaria
2 DE PALMA Federica
3 SICA Giulia Erminia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 RUSSO Michela
2 D'AMORE Felicita Erminia
NP CONTURSI Bianca

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 PALLADINO llaria
2 DI NARDO Maria Pia
3 INGARAO Marta
NP D'ALELIO Valentina
NP PESCE Gianna Maria

Societa
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

Societa

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

Tempo
00:08:45

Tempo
00:06:26
00:42:08

Tempo
00:26:03
00:41:06
00:42:04

Tempo
01:17:47
01:23:54
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:48
00:53:46
01:02:39
00:00:00
00:00:00



